

**ASSEMBLING INSTRUCTION****LEGEND**

## FOOTPEG BRACKET FRONT

**HQ123-F**

1. FOOTPEG BRACKET  
STAFFA PEDANE  
SOPORTE ESTRIBOS  
FUßRASTENHALTERUNG  
CALE PIEDS SUPPORTE
2. HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6X20  
VITE BRUGOLA A TESTA CILINDRICA M6X20  
TORNILLOS DE CABEZA CILÍNDRICA M6X20  
INNENSECHSKANT M6X20  
VIS À TÊTE CYLINDRIQUE À SIX PANS CREUX M6X20

**WWW.BARRACUDAMOTO.COM**